
 

Mar 5, 2014 10:31 AM 
 

Office of the Governing Council Staff Contact List 
27 King's College Circle, Room 106, Simcoe Hall, Toronto, ON, M5S 1A1 

Phone: (416) 978-6576 / Fax: (416) 978-8182 
Web: www.governingcouncil.utoronto.ca      E-mail: governing.council@utoronto.ca  

Governing Council - Secretariat 
Louis R. Charpentier 
Secretary of the Governing Council 
Phone:  416-978-2118 
Email:  l.charpentier@utoronto.ca 

Sheree  Drummond 
Deputy Secretary of the Governing Council 
Phone:  416-978-8425 
Email:  sheree.drummond@utoronto.ca 

Jim  Delaney 
Assistant Secretary of the Governing Council 
Phone:  416-978-1916 
Email:  jim.delaney@utoronto.ca 

Anwar  Kazimi 
Assistant Secretary of the Governing Council 
Phone:  416-978-8427 
Email:  anwar.kazimi@utoronto.ca 

Cristina Oke 
Acting Assistant Secretary of the Governing Council 
Phone:  416-978-8428 
Email:  c.oke@utoronto.ca 

David F. Walders 
Assistant Secretary of the Governing Council 
Phone:  416-978-8794 
Email:  david.walders@utoronto.ca 

Naraindra  Prashad 
Director, Operations and Finance 
Phone:  416-978-8426 
Email:  n.prashad@utoronto.ca 

 



 
 

 
 

 
Governing Council - Secretariat 
Brian  Alexic 
Web Communications Coordinator/Meeting Room Services Supervisor 
Phone:  416-978-4997 
Email:  b.alexic@utoronto.ca 

Sean M Lourim 
Meeting Room and Technology Assistant 
Phone:  416-978-1087 
Email:  s.lourim@utoronto.ca 

Sheryl  Phillips 
Administrative Assistant/Receptionist 
Phone:  416-978-6576 
Email:  governing.council@utoronto.ca 

Kata  Skoko 
Executive Assistant to the Chair and the Secretary of the Governing Council 
Phone:  416-978-2117 
Email:  kata.skoko@utoronto.ca 

Marek  Wlochowicz 
Financial Administrator & Audit Assistant 
Phone:  416-946-8074 
Email:  marek.wlochowicz@utoronto.ca 

Appeals, Discipline and Faculty Grievances 

Christopher  Lang 
Director, Appeals, Discipline and Faculty Grievances 
Phone:  416-946-7663 
Email:  christopher.lang@utoronto.ca 

Sinéad  Cutt 
Administrative Assistant 
Phone:  416-978-5987 
Email:  sinead.cutt@utoronto.ca 

Natalie  Ramtahal 
Coordinator, Appeals, Discipline and Faculty Grievances 
Phone:  416-946-5244 
Email:  n.ramtahal@utoronto.ca 
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